
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF
WAYS; Name= HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202305190001
49820

05/19/2023
01:35:51

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Legacy #:2001-
9242 Instr
#:20010315000
092421

Other:SEE
INST

200401020000
00300

01/02/2004
08:56:00

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200401020000
00300

01/02/2004
08:56:00

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201903010000
66740

03/01/2019
03:27:09

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201903010000
66740

03/01/2019
03:27:09

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201903010000
66740

03/01/2019
03:27:09

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202305190001
49820

05/19/2023
01:35:51

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Legacy #:2001-
9242 Instr
#:20010315000
092421

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202310300003
18750

10/30/2023
01:34:20

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Legacy #:2002-
13488 Instr
#:20020321000
134881

Other:SEE
INST

202310300003
18750

10/30/2023
01:34:20

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Legacy #:2002-
13488 Instr
#:20020321000
134881

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202312150003
60980

12/15/2023
11:50:40

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Instr
#:20171018000
379320

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202312150003
60980

12/15/2023
11:50:40

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Instr
#:20171018000
379320

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



202312150003
60980

12/15/2023
11:50:40

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20171018000
379320

Other:SEE
INST

201310020003
95510

10/02/2013
02:38:48

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201706300002
35920

06/30/2017
04:11:00

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200610310005
36430

10/31/2006
11:57:08

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

199402010000
34091

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200401020000
00300

01/02/2004
08:56:00

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200402040000
57840

02/04/2004
12:38:00

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200502040000
56980

02/04/2005
09:01:00

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200502040000
58220

02/04/2005
01:06:00

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200602010000
52610

02/01/2006
01:06:05

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:2W BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200604180001
80500

04/18/2006
02:45:01

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JEFFERSON
COUNTY

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:3W BQt:N
Other:SEE
INST

201510060003
50380

10/06/2015
01:07:45

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


