Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202305190001 49820	05/19/2023 01:35:51	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			0	0	Legacy #:2001- 9242 Instr #:20010315000 092421	Other:SEE INST
200401020000 00300	01/02/2004 08:56:00	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200401020000 00300	01/02/2004 08:56:00	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201903010000 66740	03/01/2019 03:27:09	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			0	0		Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201903010000 66740	03/01/2019 03:27:09	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201903010000 66740	03/01/2019 03:27:09	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202305190001 49820	05/19/2023 01:35:51	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			0	0	Legacy #:2001- 9242 Instr #:20010315000 092421	Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202310300003 18750	10/30/2023 01:34:20	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Legacy #:2002- 13488 Instr #:20020321000 134881	Other:SEE INST
202310300003 18750	10/30/2023 01:34:20	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			0	0	Legacy #:2002- 13488 Instr #:20020321000 134881	Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202312150003 60980	12/15/2023 11:50:40	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			0	0	Instr #:20171018000 379320	Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202312150003 60980	12/15/2023 11:50:40	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			0	0	Instr #:20171018000 379320	Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

202312150003 60980	12/15/2023 11:50:40	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		Instr #:20171018000 379320	Other:SEE INST
201310020003 95510	10/02/2013 02:38:48	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201706300002 35920	06/30/2017 04:11:00	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			Sec:20 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200610310005 36430	10/31/2006 11:57:08	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC		199402010000 34091	Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200401020000 00300	01/02/2004 08:56:00	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200402040000 57840	02/04/2004 12:38:00	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200502040000 56980	02/04/2005 09:01:00	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER CO			Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200502040000 58220	02/04/2005 01:06:00	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200602010000 52610	02/01/2006 01:06:05	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:E Other:SEE INST
200604180001 80500	04/18/2006 02:45:01	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JEFFERSON COUNTY			Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:N Other:SEE INST
201510060003 50380	10/06/2015 01:07:45	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST